

Sess.Case.No. 171 of 2024

.

Order No.07

Dated 19.09.2025.

Accused Bapi Mohanta is produced from jc.

Ld. P.P. Incharge is present

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 27.11.2025 further examination of P/W-1.

Issue summon afresh.

.

Additional District & Sessions Judge

3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge

3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.