

Sess.Case.No. 171 of 2024

.

Order No.11

Dated 19.03.2026.

Accused Bapi Mohanta is produced from jc.

Accused is represented by ld.lawyer appointed from the LADC.

Ld. P.P. In charge is present.

No witnesses are present.

The case is adjourned today.

Todate 20.03.2026 for evidence.

.

Additional District & Sessions Judge

3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge

3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.