

.

Order No.12

Dated 20.03.2026.

Accused Bapi Mohanta is produced from jc.

One witness namely CSW No. 6 LC 584 Nandita Mallick is present today.

Ld. PP in charge takes no steps. None appears on behalf of the prosecution.

Ld.lawyer from the LADC for the accused takes no steps.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 17.04.2026 for evidence of CSW No. 3 and 4

Fix 18.04.2026 for evidence of CSW No. 5 and 6

Witness is released without examination with a direction to appear
on the date fixed

Issue summon upon the witnesses excepting CSW No. 6.

.

Additional District & Sessions Judge

3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge

3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.