

.

Order No.14

Dated 18.04.2026.

Accused Bapi Mohanta is produced from jc.

Ld.counsel for both sides are present.

One witness namely CSW No. 6 LC 584 Nandita Mallick is present today.

She is examined in chief and cross examined as PW 4 and discharged.

Fix 06.06.2026 for evidence of CSW No. 3 and 4

Fix 08.06.2026 for evidence of CSW No. 5 and 8

Issue WWA upon CSW No. 3 and 4 with a bond of Rs.1000/0each and
summon upon CSW No 5 and 8.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.