

.

Order No.16

Dated 08.06.2026.

Accused Bapi Mohanta is produced from jc.

Ld.counsel for both sides are present.

Two witnesses(CSW No. 5 and 8) are present today.

Ld. PP in charge takes no steps.

The case is adjourned today.

Both the witnesses are released without examination.

Fix 18.07.2026 for evidence of CSW No. 3 and 4

Fix 20.07.2026 for evidence of CSW No. 5 and 8

Issue fresh summons upon the witnesses.

.

Additional District & Sessions Judge

3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge

3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.