

Sess.Case.No. 171 of 2024
CNR WBJP 01 002628 2024

.

Order No.18
Dated 20.07.2026.

Accused Bapi Mohanta is produced from jc.

Ld.counsel for both sides are present.

No witnesses are present.

PO is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 02.09.2026 for evidence of CSW No. 5 and 6

Fix 03.09.2026 for evidence of CSW No. 8 and 9

Issue fresh summons upon the witnesses.

.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.(I/C)

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.